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DATE
PERMIT HISTORY (2)

CONSTRUCTION DESCRIPTION

SALES HISTORY (10)

BK/PG PRICE DATE INST

10/16/2015

04/01/2007

12/01/2006

12/01/2004

12,500

100

365,000

15,000

00

02

14

01

2721  /  1711

2116  /  1679

2082  /  0254

1824  /  1548

MISC

# PARCELS   VALIDITY CD

   1                              W

   1                              O

   1                              M

   1                              O

WPF1

DUM2

OPM1

PAV1

PAV2

CRB1

CRS1

CODE

 1,740

 240

 252

 7,030

 180

 118

 1

AREA

2015/2010/2016

2015/2010/2016

2015/2010/2016

2017//2018

2017//2018

2017//2018

2017//2018

YBLT/EFF/REM

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

GD

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VALUE

COMP DATE

V/I

V

V

V

V

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

UNT

CITRUS COUNTY COMMERCIAL DATA CARD

BUILDING INFORMATION

IR RU FAMILY SOCIAL

SITE ONLY FOR A 9200 SQ FT ACCESSORY 

BUILDING PERMIT FOR ACCESSORY BUILDI

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

Tax Year: 2024 Print : 11/27/2023 - PSL180

20E19S210030        0350 922 DLZ LLC                                                    1174 PLAZA CT  INVERNESS AK:  3521332                  PC: 4800

Impr Name:

Structure: 48C - Warehouse

STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

SOH

6

20

18

W

290

12

14

L

 1

 1

 1

 119

COMMERCIAL FEATURES

AREA

1

2

3

4

LINE UNITS

 1

 2

 2

 1

48C OPF(A1CU60R160D30L20D30L140) (A104R105CR17D7L17U7) 

OCC DATE

02/23/2018

01/09/2018

PERMIT #

201606691

201701175

C  /   L

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

TOTALMISC  0

CDA

B2

BX

OPF

CODE

Grade: 200 Units: 1

Yrblt: 2017

Eff Yrblt:

% Good: 93

RCN:  

Stories: 1

Rcnld:  

Nbhd: 0441 Total Area:  9,000

Bldg Notes:

 COMMERCIAL INTERIOR/EXTERIOR

USE HGT STY FUN ECN OBS RLYR/YB/EFFFFL/TFL AREA FIN

48C-Warehousing 01 / 01 2  9,000  440 0 05-Ribbed Metal N 18 1 //

COND PERIM AIR EXTWALL CONST

FN EN

P / H / P / L

SOH:

Under Roof:  9,119
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8-5 Yr Rev

17-New Com Bldg

6-Sales

REVIEW DATES

12/13/2022

11/09/2017

01/20/2016

DATE

IN

IN

IN

770

717

717

TYPE INFO APPR

EXEMPTIONS

EXCODE YRBEG EXCODE YRBEG

ASSESSMENT HISTORY

23

22

21

YR

 31,270

 34,370

 33,000

LAND

 439,870

 333,580

 301,100

IMPR

 471,140

 367,950

 334,100

JUSTVAL

 404,261

 367,510

 334,100

ASSESSED

 0

 0

 0

EXEMPTION

LAND

1

2

L

S

S

TYP USEACRES UNITS

1000

1000

 80

 80

DEPSF VALUE

 14,624

 16,645

 0.34

 0.38

 

 

PHOTO ACTIVE JOB LIST

OWNER & LEGAL

922 DLZ LLCOWNER:
ATTN DAVID L ZIEBARTH

3713 WILDWOOD DRMADDR:
ENDICOTT NY 13760

HIGHLANDS PLAZA PB 7 PG 51 LOTS 35, 36, 37 & 38 AND PART OF

LEGAL:

VAC ALLEY PER RES # 91-26 REC IN OR BK 905 [G 369

NBHD: 0441 NBHD FACT:  1.00

GRM FLG/RNT:

ECN RENT:

UNITS / FACT:

GRM VALUE:

GRM INFO

MOBILE HOME

YRACQ / YR MAN:

MAKE:

ASSESSED YR:

SECTIONS:

TAG1:

TAG2:

TAG3:

/

Card: 1 of 1 Page: 2 of 2 CITRUS COUNTY COMMERCIAL DATA CARDTax Year: 2024 Print : 11/27/2023 - PSL180

20E19S210030        0350 922 DLZ LLC                                                    1174 PLAZA CT  INVERNESS AK:  3521332                  PC: 4800

APARTMENTS

LINE TYPE UNITS SFBED HALF RENTBATH

RENTAL

LINE TENANT USE SIZEU/S BY PS-TH

/

/

F%INF SOH

/

/

F%INF

 404,261

 367,510

 334,100

 0

 0

 0

TAXABLE HX SAVING

 185

 183

FRNT

NOTES
1/17/2007 ABOVE GRADE,TREES,BRUSH,UNPAVED RD.(SF). 8/8/12 WD FENCE, DUM ON

AK#1791090 LG).

COMMERCIAL BLDG PROPOSED FOR LOTS 35-38 PER SITE PERMIT 2016006691 JD

Complete

Partial

Circle One 

Complete

Partial
Complete

Partial
Complete

Partial
Complete
Partial

Job # JobType Date Created Info 

MILL: 000X


